Statenice bézi
2020-02-15 Statenice

HD4

start ~ 11:04:09 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
1/holky
2/Kluci
3/Kluci
4/Kluci
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
(13) 8/holky
DNF /holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
260
248
251
201
285
249
268
263
254
246
261
247
252
262

name

PATRIK SEDLACEK
ELISKA HUMLOVA
STEPAN ZAZVONIL
ADAM CADA
FRANTISEK ASER
ZOFIE CERNOHORSKA
BLANKA SEDLACKOVA
ELISKA ZDECHOVSKA
TEREZA HEMROVA
JOSEFINA BRYCHTOVA

BARBORA STUDENTOVA

ANNA EMILIE HRUBA
ALICE HEMROVA
BARBORA TALACKO

year
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008

team

OOB KOTLARKA
STRELA ZEBRAK

VELO AKADEMIE KLADNO

DUKLA PRAHA
FK ADMIRA PRAHA
PRAHA 6
TUCHOMERICE

AC SPARTA PRAHA
KOPANINSKY SPOLEK
STATENICE
CIRKULARNI CESKO
KOPANINSKY SPOLEK
KOPANINSKY SPOLEK
STATENICE

finish

05:40
06:11
06:12
06:35
06:45
06:59
07:09
07:12
07:23
07:31
07:36
08:11
08:11

2025-08-23 03:48:59 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:00
00:30
00:31
00:54
01:04
01:18
01:28
01:31
01:42
01:50
01:55
02:30
02:30
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